Ch.3

Executive VI
Executive V
Executive III

Executive Director

1997 LAWS OF MARYLAND

W v O\

Health Regulatory Commissions

Executive Director, Comprehensive Health

Planning
Executive V
Executive V
Executive 111
Principal Counsel

Secretary

Deputy Secretary
Deputy Secretary
Deputy Secretary
Executive IV
Principal Counsel

Executive VI

Executive V

Executive VI

N W Lk

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES
Office of the Secretary

L =]

Social Services Administration

Child Care Administration

Office of Information Management

6

Local Department Operations

Director, Baltimore City Department of Social

Services

Executive Director

5

Child Support Enforcement Administration

6

- 262 -

~I O\

W uua

A NNW R AN

82,207
78,403
69,234

101,727

78,403
76,119
76,119
56,293
64,105

108,585
94,191
86,199
83,687
74,774
72,595

77,488

69,660

73,040

71,749

75,233




