Ch. 3	1997 LAWS OF MARYLAND)		
Executive VI		6	5	82,207
Executive V		5	6	78,403
Executive III		3	7	69,234
				·
Health Regulatory Commissions				
Executive Director		8	7	101,727
	Comprehensive Health	_		
Planning		5	6	78,403
Executive V		. 5	5	76,119
Executive V		5	5	76,119
Executive III		3	В	56,293
Principal Counsel		2	7	64,105
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES				
Office of the Secretary				
Secretary		10	4	108,585
Deputy Secretary		7	7	94,191
Deputy Secretary		7	4	86,199
Deputy Secretary		7	3	83,687
Executive IV		4	7	74,774
Principal Counsel		4	6	72,595
Social Services Administration				
Executive VI		6	3	77 100
LACCULIVE VI		U	3	77,488
Child Care Administration				
Executive V		5	2	69,660
	·			
Office of Information Management				
Executive VI		6	1	73,040
Local Department Operations				
	City Department of Social			
Services		5	3	71,749
Child Support Enforcement Administration				
Executive Director	**	6		75 722
LACCULIVE DIRECTOR		U	2	75,233